Stand-up Pouches Fill & Seal Machines LFS1000-2X DUPLEX series
Popular for long production runs of pouches from small to large size.
Flexibility and speed are the key points of this machine.
Thanks to the linear modular concept, special versions are produced to fit specific requirements:
• combination of liquid and/or dry products,
• extra long version for manual filling,
• and many more...
SPECIFICATIONS
Pouch sizes
  Mini Maxi
Width 80mm 180mm
Height 100mm 300mm
Gusset 30mm 90mm
Max. speed:
70 pouches/min.
according to the product and pouch
Machine dimensions (Length x Width x Height)
4500-5000mm x 1000mm x 2000mm
excluding dosing system